

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO. 5

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 5584-5586

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2008 in CRLA No. 2175/1999  
& CRLA No. 2256/1999 & CRLA No. 2411/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P  
AT JABALPUR)

MAHARAJ SINGH & ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

( appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report )

Date: 12/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K.Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for exemption from surrendering is  
rejected.

Four weeks' time is granted to surrender and file  
proof of surrender.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MITHLESH GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER