

ITEM NO.68

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2420-2421 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

OM PRAKASH & ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1045 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant to file additional documents by 30.11.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd