

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 24968-24969 of 2013 and 24966-24967 of 2013 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2420-2421 OF 2010

OM PRAKASH & ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report
)

Date: 17/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

MS.Christi Jain, adv.

Ms. Chhaya Kriti, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sourabh MISHRA, Adv.

MS. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these CRLMPs along with the appeal on 18.02.2014.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, learned senior counsel for the
petitionerr to file copies of the deposition of the witnesses in the
meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)

|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)

| |Court Master